Helmondse Badminton Bond

Wedstrijdschema BCV '73 1

Topklasse D

AP WNE NP
I T T T OO

11614 Karin Tholen
12205 Marloes Menting
11631 Gerard Mesman
11651 Leon Foederer
11630 Johan Houben
11661 Mark Strooper

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

24-09-2015 BCV '73 1 - Mixed 1
7 01-10-2015 BCV'731 - Con Brio 2 15
15 14-10-2015 BCV'73 1 - Sm Bruang 1 13
18 04-11-2015 BCV'731 - Gemert 2 2
24 19-11-2015 BCAB 1 -BCV'731 10
27 02-12-2015 Gemert 1 -BCv'731 10
31 10-12-2015 Con Brio 1 -BCV'731 14
39 07-01-2016 BCV'731 - Ganzeveer 1 14
43 21-01-2016 Mierlo 1 -BCV'731 1
2012 03-02-2016 BCV'731 - Mierlo 1
2013 24-02-2016 Sm Bruang 1 -BCV'731
2015 03-03-2016 BCV'731 - Ganzeveer1
2019 06-04-2016 Mixed 1 -BCV'731 1
12-04-2025 Helmondse Badminton Bond

Seizoen 2015-2016
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